FRM
SALY
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Campionat National Individual
FRM Motocross
2010

CNI ETAPA IV+ET II1.Open FRM motocros

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Warm Up - Incalzire
WU - 50cc
Practice started at 8:49:07

Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km
2010.05.16. 09:45.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps In Lap
1 23 EROSS Koppany Sugas SF Gheorghe 50cc automata 55.986 5 2
2 9 ALMASAN Alex Steaua GTH Bucuresti 50cc automata 1:00.141 4.155 6 3
Orbits

Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu
Clerk of the Course
Jury President
Chief Timekeeper
Printed: 2010.05.16. 9:02:50
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Campionat National Individual
3 FRM Motocross
v 2010

FRM
SALY

CNI ETAPA IV+ET III.Open FRM motocros
Warm Up - Incalzire Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km ._._.
WU - 50cc 2010.05.16. 09:45. ......

Practice started at 8:49:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(23) EROSS Koppany
1 58.876 +2.890 8:54:21.343
2 55.986 8:55:17.329
3 1:44.523 +48.537 8:57:01.852
4 1:00.860 +4.874 8:58:02.712
5 58.903 +2.917 8:59:01.615
(9) ALMASAN Alex
1 1:02.069 +1.928 8:54:25.839
2 1:13.847 +13.706 8:55:39.686
3 1:00.141 8:56:39.827
4 1:01.721 +1.580 8:57:41.548
5 1:03.744 +3.603 8:58:45.292
6 1:09.193 +9.052 8:59:54.485
Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu Orbits

Clerk of the Course /P\
Jury President _—
Chief Timekeeper lgmﬂﬂﬂm ’ ”

Printed: 2010.05.16. 9:03:03 ey A I N —




FRM
SALY

ki

Campionat National Individual
FRM Motocross
2010

CNI ETAPA IV+ET II1.Open FRM motocros

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - Mansa 1
R1 - 50cc
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:40:35

Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km
2010.05.16. 12:05.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm Point
1 23 EROSS Koppany Sugas SF Gheorghe 50cc automata 12 12:36.287 55.070 25
2 9 ALMASAN Alex Steaua GTH Bucuresti 50cc automata 12 13:20.366 44.079 59.836 22
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
44.079 114,242 55.070 130,743 23 - EROSS Koppany

Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu
Clerk of the Course
Jury President
Chief Timekeeper
Printed: 2010.05.16. 11:54:33
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Campionat National Individual
FRM Motocross
2010

ICNI ETAPA IV+ET III.Open FRM motocros
Race 1 - Mansa 1 Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km ..;.;.
R1 - 50cc 2010.05:16.12:05

|| H EH B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:40:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(23) EROSS Koppany
1 1:18.427 +23.357 11:41:54.600
2 56.682 +1.612 11:42:51.282
3 56.103 +1.033 11:43:47.385
4 55.070 11:44:42.455
5 1:12.172 +17.102 11:45:54.627
6 56.484 +1.414 11:46:51.111
7 57.148 +2.078 11:47:48.259
8 1:14.668 +19.598 11:49:02.927
9 1:15.712 +20.642 11:50:18.639
10 58.174 +3.104 11:51:16.813
11 57.696 +2.626 11:52:14.509
12 57.722 +2.652 11:53:12.231
(9) ALMASAN Alex
1 1:13.675 +13.839 11:41:53.560
2 1:09.198 +9.362 11:43:02.758
3 1:00.538 +0.702 11:44:03.296
4 1:20.022 +20.186 11:45:23.318
5 1:01.383 +1.547 11:46:24.701
6 59.836 11:47:24.537
7 1:01.421 +1.585 11:48:25.958
8 1:16.258 +16.422 11:49:42.216
9 1:01.054 +1.218 11:50:43.270
10 1:02.499 +2.663 11:51:45.769
11 1:06.292 +6.456 11:52:52.061
12 1:04.249 +4.413 11:53:56.310
Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu Orbits

Clerk of the Course
Jury President

/—\
Chief Timekeeper g””ﬂ””” ’ ”

Printed: 2010.05.16. 11:55:02 ey A I N —
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Campionat National Individual
FRM Motocross
2010

CNI ETAPA IV+ET II1.Open FRM motocros

Sorted on Laps'

Race 2 - Mansa 2
R2 - 50cc
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:10:38

Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km
2010.05.16. 14:35.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm Point
50cc automata
1 23 EROSS Koppany Sugas SF Gheorghe 50cc automata 13 12:04.321 50.568 25
2 9 ALMASAN Alex Steaua GTH Bucuresti 50cc automata 13 14:32.587 2:28.266 55.154 22
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2:28.266 129,224 50.568 142,383 23 - EROSS Koppany

Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu
Clerk of the Course
Jury President
Chief Timekeeper
Printed: 2010.05.16. 14:43:03
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Campionat National Individual
FRM Motocross
2010

ICNI ETAPA IV+ET III.Open FRM motocros
Race 2 - Mansa 2 Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km ..;.;.
R2 - 50cc 2010.05:16.14:35

|| H EH B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:10:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(23) EROSS Koppany
1 54.968 +4.400 14:11:41.437
2 53.757 +3.189 14:12:35.194
3 51.787 +1.219 14:13:26.981
4 50.568 14:14:17.549
5 52.887 +2.319 14:15:10.436
6 54573 +4.005 14:16:05.009
7 54.835 +4.267 14:16:59.844
8 55.419 +4.851 14:17:55.263
9 58.101 +7.533 14:18:53.364
10 56.056 +5.488 14:19:49.420
11 58.090 +7.522 14:20:47.510
12 57.565 +6.997 14:21:45.075
13 57.926 +7.358 14:22:43.001
(9) ALMASAN Alex
1 1:00.219 +5.065 14:11:49.660
2 59.116 +3.962 14:12:48.776
3 57.078 +1.924 14:13:45.854
4 56.847 +1.693 14:14:42.701
5 57.502 +2.348 14:15:40.203
6 56.561 +1.407 14:16:36.764
7 57.974 +2.820 14:17:34.738
8 56.391 +1.237 14:18:31.129
9 57.378 +2.224 14:19:28.507
10 57.520 +2.366 14:20:26.027
11 55.637 +0.483 14:21:21.664
12 55.154 14:22:16.818
13 2:54.449 +1:59.295 14:25:11.267
Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu Orbits

Clerk of the Course /P\
Jury President _—
Chief Timekeeper gﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂm ’ ”

Printed: 2010.05.16. 14:42:17 ey A I N —




LR Campionat National Individual
& FRM Motocross
v 2010

ICNI ETAPA IV+ET III.Open FRM motocros
Total Results - Clasamentul Final Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km

50cc .

Pos No. Name Make Club Class R1. R2. points
50cc automata

1 23 EROSS Koppany Sugas SF Gheorghe 50cc automata 25 25 50

2 9 ALMASAN Alex Steaua GTH Bucuresti 50cc automata 22 22 44

Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu Orbits

Clerk of the Course /’\

Jury President "

Chief Timekeeper lgmﬂﬂﬂm ’ ”
Printed: 2010.05.16. 14:43:44
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